Preliminary Examination in Physics and Philosophy

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Day Date

Mon

Wed

Thu

03-Jun

05-Jun

06-Jun

Wed 19-Jun

Fri

21-Jun

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start
14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

Duration Paper #

02:30

02:30

02:30

03:00

03:00

A10287W1

A10285W1

A10289W1

A10279W1

A10134W1

Dr Adam Caulton

Paper Name
CP1 Physics 1

CP3 Mathematical Methods 1
CP4 Mathematical Methods 2

Introduction to Philosophy

Elements of Deductive Logic
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Location
Ewert House

Ewert House
Ewert House

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools



