## **Preliminary Examination in Physics and Philosophy**

## FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

## **Trinity Term 2024**

Chair of Examiners: Dr Adam Caulton

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper#	Paper Name	Location
Mon	03-Jun	14:30	02:30	A10287W1	CP1 Physics 1	Ewert House
Wed	05-Jun	14:30	02:30	A10285W1	CP3 Mathematical Methods 1	Ewert House
Thu	06-Jun	14:30	02:30	A10289W1	CP4 Mathematical Methods 2	Ewert House
Wed	19-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10279W1	Introduction to Philosophy	Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	21-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10134W1	Elements of Deductive Logic	Examination Schools